STORMWATER ANNUAL REPORT INFORMATION

Sweeping Debris (C.Y.)
Street Swept (Miles)
Sweeping Debris (Tons)
Street Sweeping Cost
Leaves (Tons)

Leaf Collection Cost
Yard Waste (Tons)
Yard Waste Cost

Salt Used (Tons)

Sand Used (Tons)
Waste Oil (Gallons)

Oll Filters (Tons)

2004
38,862
37,530

5,538

1,649,066
15,636

1,340,736

6,253
465,749
7,637
3,678
76,830.00
22

$
$
$

2005
33,578
31,795

5,472

1,555,620
14,426

1,180,268

5,874
480,918
12,037
3,926
41,900
11

2006
22,606
34,388

5,728
1,671,550
17,769
1,777,667
6,539
444,982
5,169
2,056
77,149

18



