STORMWATER ANNUAL REPORT INFORMATION

	2004	2005	2006
Sweeping Debris (C.Y.)	38,862	33,578	22,606
Street Swept (Miles)	37,530	31,795	34,388
Sweeping Debris (Tons)	5,538	5,472	5,728
Street Sweeping Cost	\$ 1,649,066	\$ 1,555,620	1,671,550
Leaves (Tons)	15,636	14,426	17,769
Leaf Collection Cost	\$ 1,340,736	\$ 1,180,268	1,777,667
Yard Waste (Tons)	6,253	5,874	6,539
Yard Waste Cost	\$ 465,749	\$ 480,918	444,982
Salt Used (Tons)	7,637	12,037	5,169
Sand Used (Tons)	3,678	3,926	2,056
Waste Oil (Gallons)	76,830.00	41,900	77,149
Oil Filters (Tons)	22	11	18